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

GEORGETOWN (Down-
town) clean and beautiful 
2-bedroom apartment. 2-
bathroom (shower and 
tub), dishwasher, washer, 
dryer, stainless steel ap-
pliances. Large living 
deck. Available July 1st.
$1,250/month plus hydro.
905-876-7811.

http://beepapp.
googlepages.com/home

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Includes sep-
arate entrance, parking, 
heating, hydro, water, 
laundry, cable, fridge and 
stove. $750/month.
First/last. No pets/smok-
ing preferred. Call 905-
873-0436.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment.
$1,100/month all inclu-
sive. Lots of parking.
Lovely property. No 
smoking/dogs. Available 
July 1st. Call Mike or 
Dave Kraus at 905-877-
5211.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room bungalow lower 
level, recently renovated 
modern and clean. Large 
backyard, central air con-
ditioning, separate 
entrance and laundry fa-
cilities. Parking for two.
Prince Charles and Del-
rex area. Walking 
distance to Wal-Mart and 
schools. Great for small 
family or mature adults.
No pets/smoking.
Available July 1st.
$1,000/month utilities in-
cluded. Call 416-305-
7783.

GEORGETOWN Central 
Location. Fireplace, yard, 
parking, laundry.
$825/month. No 
pets/smoking. First/last/ref-
erences requested. Call 
905-877-2274.

MILTON 1-bdrm, 
1st/last/references re-
quired. 905-878-3208 or 
905-876-3750.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE 
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room, main floor of 
house, close to all 
amenities, air condition-
ing, fridge, stove, 
dishwasher, cable and 
utilities included.
$1,150/month. No smok-
ing. Available August 1st.
Call 905-702-1125.

GEORGETOWN, available 
July 1st. 2-bedroom apart-
ment in house.
$1,000/month all inclusive.
2-parking, yard, laundry, 
fridge/stove included. Call 
289-891-9691.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room apartment in quiet 
building, close to all 
amenities. No pets/smok-
ing, First/last, references 
please. $725/month.
Call 905 877-3661.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room in Victorian home, 
$750/month plus hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, $900/month 
plus utilities. 2-bedroom 
$750/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. $850. utilities incl.
1BR coming available for 
$850. available July 1st.
Call Deborah Tuff 905-
878-7777.

MILTON available imme-
diately, bright bsmt apt.
Private entrance, no 
pets/smoking, suitable for 
2 maximum, free parking, 
including utilities, cable, 
fridge/stove. Prefer no 
shift-workers. 1st/last.
$950/mth. 905-691-
3123.

MILTON bachelor apt.
All Appliances & cable.
Prefer no pet. No park-
ing, $700/mth. Call 905-
878-9732.

MILTON Furnished large, 
bright, 1-B/R basement 
apartment in private 
home available immedi-
ately on quiet crescent 
opposite E.C. Drury.
Kitchenette, large L/R 
with gas fireplace, a/c, 
shared laundry room/en-
trance, private parking, 
utilities included, 
$825/month, first/last.
Non-smokers only, no 
pets/children. 905-875-
0838.

NORVAL bright, very spa-
cious 1-bedroom upper 
level. Balcony/private en-
trance. Parking/heating, 
fridge/stove. Hydro extra.
No pets/smoking. Credit 
c h e c k / r e f e r e n c e s .
First/last. $850/month.
905-873-7211.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ROCKWOOD 2-bed-
room, private entrance, 
fridge/stove, cable TV, 
laundry, parking. No 
smoking. Heat/hydro in-
cluded $850/month.
First/last. Available imme-
diately. 519-856-2230.

ROCKWOOD Available 
June 1st. Completely 
renovated large 1,200 
sq.ft. 2 plus bedrooms 
apartment on second lev-
el. Close to all amenities 
and Conservation Park.
$800/month plus hydro.
Call 519-856-9854 or 
519-827-4129.

SMALL 1-bedroom 
downtown Acton, fully 
renovated. Includes all 
utilities. $600/month. Call 
519-853-2074  Extension 
#101.

STOP! Before you call 
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